

## East Side Distillery's Portal Gin Bags Silver at 2023 Asian Gin Masters, Setting Stage for Its Indian Market Debut

MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, INDIA, October 19, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ --East Side Distillery, the Goa-based craft spirit company, announces a prestigious win for its latest venture, Portal Gin. Portal Gin has bagged the prestigious Silver Award at the 2023 Asian Gin Masters held in Hong Kong. This remarkable achievement follows in the footsteps of DOJA Gin, the world's first Indo-Japanese Gin, also crafted by ESD, securing the same



accolade at the highly regarded Asian Gin Masters in 2022.

This remarkable achievement is a testimony to the differentiated and flavourful experience that is exclusive to the brand, helping carve its own distinctive niche.

Portal is a London Dry Gin, meticulously crafted using an array of botanicals, including juniper berries, coriander, lime, orange, angelica root, thyme, liquorice root, black pepper, green cardamom, and ginger root. Each botanical is intricately measured and blended to achieve the perfect symphony of flavors, culminating in a gin that stands unparalleled in terms of both taste and quality. As a result, this gin exudes a harmonious and refreshing profile, possessing a complexity and sophistication that belies its remarkably affordable price point.

Reflecting on this win, Victor De Benito, Head Distiller and Global Brand Ambassador of East Side Distillery and Member of the Gin Guild, said, "Our journey at East Side Distillery is about more than just creating beverages; it's about creating experiences. Each bottle we produce is a fusion of tradition and innovation, encapsulating the rich tapestry of global influences that inspire our craft. This win reinforces our belief that quality should be accessible to all, and Portal Gin, with its intricate botanical blend, is a testament to that vision."

With a steadfast commitment to craftsmanship and an unwavering passion for innovation, East Side Distillery aspires to perpetuate its winning legacy not only within the Indian market but across the globe, continually delighting and surprising its cherished customers.

Ojas Kulkarni East Side Distillery +91 98200 81489 ojask@theeastsidedistillery.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/662810710

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.